DS-1275ZJ
Key Feature
 Horizontal Pole Mount
 Steel
 Hikvision White
Specification
Model DS-1275ZJ
Weight 1270 g (2.80 lb.)
Appearance Hikvision White
Material Steel, Stainless Steel
Dimension 127 mm × 46 mm × 250 mm (5" × 1.81" × 9.84")
Description Horizontal Pole Mount
Available Model
DS-1275ZJ